
 

Lauren Ritchie 

The Secretary 

Website: ​www.millineryaustralia.org 

E-mail: ​secretary@millineryaustralia.org 

Instagram: @millineryaustralia 

 

Member Meeting 2 Agenda for 2017 
Meeting Arrangements: 
Date:​ Tuesday March 7th 2017 
Time:​ 7:00pm 
Venue:​ St Kilda Library and Zoom - just click the following link to join 
https://zoom.us/j/5616947981  
 

 Description Time Presenter 

1​. 
1.1 

1.2 

Welcome 

Passing Minutes from Previous Meeting 

Welcome to new members 

 

1 min 

 

Lauren Ritchie 

Georgia Skelton 

2 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

Reports 

Presidents Report 

Treasurer’s Report 

Secretary’s Report 

 

5 min 

 

Rose Hudson 

Felicity Northeast 

Lauren Ritchie 

3 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.5 

Agenda Items 

Hats Off Millinery Convention - Adelaide 

Hats & High Tea Event at Brisbane Racing Club 

Social Media and Marketing 

MAA Design Award 2017 

Hat Walk on Labour Day - Victoria and Tasmania 

25 min  

Lorraine Gill 

Sandy Aslett 

Leighanne Crocker 

Louise Macdonald 

Georgia Skelton 

4 Date of Next Meeting​ ​Tuesday April 4th at 7:00pm  Lauren Ritchie 

 
Post Meeting Presentation: Rose Hudson and Jane Stoddart will be sharing their experience of              
presenting at the Millinery Meet Up organised by Jan Wutkowski in the United States.  
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